
providing positive solutions
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60°C

80 L
247 L
611 L
1000 L

500w x 600d x 625h
700w x 700d x 920h
750w x 700d x 1880h
1200w x 700d x 1880h

• Fan Forced System

• Overheating Alarm

• Safety Cutoff at 70°C

• Double Glazed Doors

• Stainless int./ext. with Chrome 
Plated Shelves

• Microprocessor Control

• Digital Display with High Alarm

• TGA Certified

FEATURES
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BLANKET WARMERS

Model FW100 FW260 FW650 FW1100
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Model BW100 BW260 BW650 BW1100
Gross Capacity
Blanket Capacity

External Dimensions in mm
(w/d/h including castors)

Internal Dimensions in mm (w/d/h)

Packed Dimensions in mm 
(w/d/h including pallet)
Gross Weight - Kg (packed weight)

Net Weight - kg

Voltage

Temperature Range
Exterior Cabinet Finish

Inner Liner Material
Door

Door Hinge

Door Handle
Type of Controller

Temperature Display

BMS Connectivity

(BMS Connectivity for Remote 
Alarms only)
(BMS Connectivity for  4-20mA 
Transmitter)
Port Entry

Power Requirement

Castors

Adjustable Shelves

80 L 247 L 611 L 1000 L
5 - 6 10 - 12 30 - 35 47 - 52

500 x 600 x 625 700 x 700 x 920 750 x 700 x 1880 1200 x 700 x 1880

390 x 480 x 370 590 x 685 x 600 630 x 610 x 1590 1100 x 550 x 1555

575 x 670 x 765 800 x 800 x 1070 850 x 800 x 2030 1300 x 800 x 2030

63

48

109

89

180

160

260

220

Fixed Legs

2 3 6

Yes

10amp GPO

Optional

Optional

Optional

Digital

Microprocessor
Full Length

RH LH / RH

Glass

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
60°C

240V



FLUID

WARMERS

Since 1985, Nuline Refrigeration has been manufacturing refrigerators and freezer cabinets for the
Australian market. Our specialised range of biomedical cabinets are used extensively across the
hospitals, medical centres, pharmacies and laboratories.

Focusing on customer needs, we manufacture, import and customise the biomedical cabinets from a 
range of selected global suppliers. Our factory is based in Melbourne, Australia and we are proudly 
100% Australian owned business.

Each of our manufactured cabinets are custom built based on customer orders by our craftsmen 
right here in Melbourne.

We have extensive capability to design, engineer and build a range of refrigerated cabinets for you. 
Our standard product range includes, fridges, freezers (up to -40°C), blanket warmer, mortuary 
refrigerators and refrigerated incubators.
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