

# BLANKET WARMERS



[www.midmed.com.au](http://www.midmed.com.au)



1300 643 633

# BLANKET WARMERS

## FEATURES

- Fan Forced System
- Overheating Alarm
- Safety Cutoff at 70°C
- Double Glazed Doors
- Stainless int./ext. with Chrome Plated Shelves
- Microprocessor Control
- Digital Display with High Alarm
- TGA Certified



	60°C
	80 L 247 L 611 L 1000 L
	500w x 600d x 625h 700w x 700d x 920h 750w x 700d x 1880h 1200w x 700d x 1880h



# BLANKET WARMERS

Model	BW100	BW260	BW650	BW1100
Gross Capacity	80 L	247 L	611 L	1000 L
Blanket Capacity	5 - 6	10 - 12	30 - 35	47 - 52
External Dimensions in mm (w/d/h including castors)	500 x 600 x 625	700 x 700 x 920	750 x 700 x 1880	1200 x 700 x 1880
Internal Dimensions in mm (w/d/h)	390 x 480 x 370	590 x 685 x 600	630 x 610 x 1590	1100 x 550 x 1555
Packed Dimensions in mm (w/d/h including pallet)	575 x 670 x 765	800 x 800 x 1070	850 x 800 x 2030	1300 x 800 x 2030
Gross Weight - Kg (packed weight)	63	109	180	260
Net Weight - kg	48	89	160	220
Voltage	240V			
Temperature Range	60°C			
Exterior Cabinet Finish	Stainless Steel			
Inner Liner Material	Stainless Steel			
Door	Glass			
Door Hinge		RH		LH / RH
Door Handle	Full Length			
Type of Controller	Microprocessor			
Temperature Display	Digital			
BMS Connectivity (BMS Connectivity for Remote Alarms only)	Optional			
(BMS Connectivity for 4-20mA Transmitter)	Optional			
Port Entry	Optional			
Power Requirement	10amp GPO			
Castors	Fixed Legs		Yes	
Adjustable Shelves	2	3		6

## BLANKET WARMERS

---

Since 1985, Nuline Refrigeration has been manufacturing refrigerators and freezer cabinets for the Australian market. Our specialised range of biomedical cabinets are used extensively across the hospitals, medical centres, pharmacies and laboratories.

Focusing on customer needs, we manufacture, import and customise the biomedical cabinets from a range of selected global suppliers. Our factory is based in Melbourne, Australia and we are proudly 100% Australian owned business.

Each of our manufactured cabinets are custom built based on customer orders by our craftsmen right here in Melbourne.

We have extensive capability to design, engineer and build a range of refrigerated cabinets for you. Our standard product range includes, fridges, freezers (up to  $-40^{\circ}\text{C}$ ), blanket warmer, mortuary refrigerators and refrigerated incubators.

